	TRANSMI	ITTAL LETTER	· · · ·	
TO: Registration Secti Division of Corpo				
-	ant Systems, Inc.			
SUBJECT		poration - must include suffix)		
Dear Sir or Madam:		50	500003623295	
"Certificate of Existence" to transact business in Flo	', and check are submitt orida.	ion for Authorization to Transac ted to register the above referen		
Please return all correspo	-	matter to the following:	Piteral langer to a sum	
Darragh J. Dav		ame of Person)		
The Resolution	Law Group, plc			
McLean, VA 2	2102	(Address)	• • • • • • • •	
	(City/	/State and Zip code)		
· · · ·		<b>2</b>		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, p	please call:		
Barbara Jacob	at (	/03 ) 801-0040	<u> </u>	
(Name of Person	.) (	(Area Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number AHASSE	
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327		
Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St.				
Division of Corporations		Tallahassee, FL 3231	4 m 2/	

·

. .

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	Systems, Inc.		
words or abbrev		learly	D", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or indicate that it is a corporation instead of a present.)
Delawar		3	
	y under the law of which it is incorporated	 1)	(FEI number, if applicable)
7/20/98		5.	Perpetual
(Date	e of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
. Upon qu	alification		
(Date first transa			transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
. <u>1750 Ty</u>	sons Boulevard, Suite 400, M	<u>icLea</u>	n, VA 22102
	(Principal office	e addr	ess)
Same as	above		
	(Current mailing	g addr	ess)
Sales and	services of telecommunication	ons	
(Purpose)	s) of corporation authorized in home state	07 001	Intry to be carried out in state of Florida)
• • •	,	01 001	mity to be carried out in state of Florida)
. Name and <u>str</u>			(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
). Name and <u>str</u> Name:			(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	eet address of Florida registered ag	ent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)
	<u>eet address</u> of Florida registered ag CT Corporation System	ent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

SEE ATTACHMENT

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIREC	TORS	
Chairman: _	Izhak Tamir	
Address:	38 Nahalat Yitzhak Street	,
<del></del>	Tel Aviv, Israel 67844	
Vice Chairm	an:	····
Address:		
Director:	Amit Kazzaz	······································
Address:	38 Nahalat Yitzhak Street	
	Tel Aviv, Israel 67844	
Director:	Lawrence Keith	
Address:	1750 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 400	
_	McLean, VA 22102	,
B. OFFIC	ERS	DO0 TAL
President:	Lawrence Keith	FE F
	1750 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 400	
	McLean, VA 22102	
lsst.Sec	retary Darragh J. Davis	CAT 2: U
Address:	1749 Old Meadow Road, Suite 300	و <sup></sup> م
	McLean, VA 22102	
	Richard Belcher	
Address: _	1750 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 400, McLean, VA 22102	
Treasurer:	Lawrence Keith	·
Address: _	1750 Tysons Boulevard, Suite 400, McLean, VA 22102	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
$\sim$	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional	officers and/or directors.
13.	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number	12 of the application)
	Lawrence Keith, President/Director	

J

## CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation, FL 33324

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for Spediant Systems, Inc., at the place designated in the attached Application By Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By:

Dated: 12/22/00

**CT Corporation System** 8 Hillary A. England 1 - 8J FILED Assistant Secretary MI 2:

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SPEDIANT SYSTEMS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTE DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES

FILE EB -1 MM 2:

PAGE

1



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 0855521

2922697 8300 001627831

DATE: 12-14-00